
 DM 2012 Statische Kurzwaffe

 16.09.2012  Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

 C.12 Dienstrevolver 1 Teamwertung
 Schiessstätte:

 -
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 8

 9
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 SLG Tann
  Bader, Stefan
  Zeilhuber, Albrecht
  Gaudyn, Helmut
  Eichinger, Lorenz

 SLG Oelde
  Haske, Andreas Heinrich
  Bröker, Heiko
  Bröker, Hermann
  Haske, Kirsten

 SLG Westpfalz e.V.
  Bold, Andreas
  Wagner, Manuel
  Steinke, Christian
  Hörig, Helmut

 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 1
  Harbarth, Stefan
  Kreichgauer, Thomas
  Best, Alexander
  Köhler, Werner

 SLG Nürnberg e.V. 1
  Hessenauer, Norbert
  Neuhaus, Klaus
  Scheuermann, Thomas
  Zalewski, Stefan

 SLG Team-Palatina e.V. 1
  Bähr, Christian
  Brecht, Matthias
  Nuber, Patrik
  Schlupp, Thomas

 SLG Parabellum Neugablonz
  Hopf, Michael
  Zasche, Friedrich
  Zasche, Roland

 SLG Wetterau
  Zilg, Jürgen
  Beckmann, Achim
  Beckmann, Susanne
  Seyler, Mirko

 SLG Mainz
  Klippel, Hagen
  Schneider, Hans-Peter
  Volkmann, Heinz

 SLG Alsenz
  Wingert, Bernd
  Mauritz, Bernd
  Friedrich, Jürgen

 SLG Wibbelrusch
  Paulus, Ralf
  Masuch, Frank
  Willems, Hans-Joachim

 SLG Team-Palatina e.V. 2
  Vögeli, Klaus Werner
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 10er  Gesamt

 Ort:  Philippsburg
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 Schiessstätte:
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 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

  Stöffler, Ronny
  Stoll, Thomas

 SLG Vorderpfalz 1
  Kudis, Hans
  Moster, Michael
  Schloß, Karl
  Ziehl, Patrick

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn
  Lichtmess, Marc
  Lichtmess, Jörg
  Jarke, Michael
  Thesdorf, Constantin

 SLG Vulkania Büdingen
  Cappelli, Rocco
  Stapp, Hans Jürgen
  Hacker, Achim
  Michelmann, Jochen

 SLG Eifel Schützenteam e.V.
  Drotleff, Hans-Walter
  Colles, Joachim
  Melching, Oliver
  Hansen, Uwe

 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1
  Lösch, Klaus
  Röder, Ralf
  Widmann, Dieter
  Bauer, Herbert Heinrich

 SLG NATO Shooting Team North
  Neuschulz, Harry
  Vollert, Manfred
  Weine, Michael

 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 2
  Kolb, Adolf
  Henn, Dieter
  Lucke, Bernhard

 SLG Rennsteigschützen e.V.
  Sillmann, Simone
  Sillmann, Norbert
  Sillmann, Mario

 SLG Nürnberg e.V. 2
  Kosider, Heinrich
  Müller, Karl-Jürgen
  Zalewski, Tim

 SLG Wiedtal
  Busche, Dieter Hans
  Thiel, Angelika
  Thiel, Ulrike

 SLG Vorderpfalz 2
  Bossert, Peter
  Schmitt, Steffen
  Schmitt, Tanja Natascha

 SLG Westrhein
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 Platz  SLG/ Team  Mitgl.Nr.  Xer  9er  8er  7er  6er  5er  4er  3er  2er  1er
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 10er  Gesamt

 Ort:  Philippsburg
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 16.09.2012  Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

 C.12 Dienstrevolver 1 Teamwertung

 Endergebnis

 17:03

 Schiessstätte:

 -

 25

 26

 27

 28

  Schöggl, Stephan
  Schneider, Harald
  Diehl, Hans-Jürgen

 SLG Hofheim-Ried 2
  Hahl, Jörg
  Helfrich, Michael
  Gesche, Siegfried
  Schmitt, Matthias

 SLG Heinrichsthal
  Dunsche, Brigitte
  Otto, Frank
  Grösche, Werner

 SLG Lingen Ems
  Köbbe, Walter
  Laug, Marcus
  Bültmann, Thorsten

 SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
  Canisius, Peter
  Schulte, Karsten

 44339
 41851
 35629

 4729
 32705
 25190
 43283

 38976
 39167
 35814

 11796
 46706
 26911

 14860
 8689
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 Platz  SLG/ Team  Mitgl.Nr.  Xer  9er  8er  7er  6er  5er  4er  3er  2er  1er
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 10er  Gesamt

 Ort:  Philippsburg

 18.09.2012

http://www.softwarefuture.com/
http://www.softwarefuture.com/

